ncurs 1. Loc lansare
stanta Data lansarii
d columbofll 05424 753999 Columbofil
titudine Longitudine
as Atomic 01.06.24 10:00:59 CAT Ceas Atomic
as BENZING 01.06.24 10:00:59 +000 Ceas BENZING
ncronizare 01.06.24 10:00:59 CAT+03h
r. imbarcati: 014 Por. sositi
-.| serie inel Culo‘Nr inel |Sosire
i are |Senzor Data Ora
)1 RO 23 0552858 M| CcIOC|DAS876C9 02.06 12&531%
N2 RO 23 0552888 F|ALSF|DA0C6929 02.06 12:45:
03 RO 23 0552846 M|CIOC |DA462367|02.06 13:29:
04 RO 23 0552866 M|ALBS |DA462284 02.06 13:45:
D5 RO 23 0551088 M|ALBS |DA4622FE 02.06, 132513
06 RO 23 0552024 F|CIOC|DAOC6AAL 02.06 15:06:
07 RO 23 0552859 F|CIOC |DAOC6B46|02.06 15:12:
08 RO 22 0298778 M| cIoC |DRA2D12B2|02.06 15:38:
RO 23 (0551091 F|CIOC|DAOC69CC | Poxr nesosit
RO 23 0552867 M|ALBS |DAODEFBA | Por esosit
RO 23 0552873 F|ALBS | DAQC6842 | Por nesosit
RO 23 0552876 M|ALBS |DA028988 | Por nesosit
RO 22 0644718 F|CIOC|DAE454F1 | Por nesosit
RO 21 1203218 M|ALBS |DA548D6F | Poxr nesosit

Semnaturi

Versiune SW
Antena Club
DE - &

RO-04.35

BENZING 48902291 SW-4.5 HW-7.2
01:38813210 02:37203317

]

B EN

Comisia control

Cod concurs

Z I NG

028641

Exp e s 3

CANCIU S+HUZU A

0

04.06.24 18:18:16

0
382
05.6
FTaT
43 .4
43.3
21.4
10.8
26.9

G 2

4.06

.24 18:18:21

GPS
-005

Nom\Sec Obs.
Nr.

003 |OK (011

009 |OK (022

001 |OK (008

014 |[OK |016

012 |OK |004

Oll\OK 006

OO4IOK 012

OD2‘OK 001

' 005

017

018

019

029

34

Imbarcare/Desigilare

Serie ceas
Autcrizare

==

252384
90006490



